

Dolazak u školu

	Karigador
Fiorini
Dajla

Mareda

Salvela

St. Kontesa

Novigrad
	7,15
7,20
7,25
7,30
7,35
7,39
7,50

	Serbani

Nova Vas

Kršin

Bužinija

Paolija

Stancijeta

Novigrad
	7,10
7,20
7,30
7,35
7,40
7,45
7,50


 Povratak iz škole:  Novigrad -  Fiorini
	
	Ponedjeljak - Petak

	Novigrad
Strada Kontesa

Salvela

Mareda

Dajla

Karigador

Fiorini
	13,15
13,20
13,22
13,25
13,28
13,30
13,35


Povratak iz škole:  Novigrad -  Nova Vas

	
	Ponedjeljak - Petak

	Novigrad
Stancijeta

Paolija

Bužinija

Kršin

Serbani

Nova Vas


	13,50
13,56

13,59

14,02

14,07

14,13

14,20


Povratak iz škole: Novigrad – Mareda – Fiorini – Nova Vas
	
	Utorak - Četvrtak
	Srijeda

	Novigrad

Strada Kontesa

Salvela

Mareda

Dajla

Karigador

Fiorini

Kršin

Serbani

Nova Vas

	1. bus         2.bus
13,15           14,00

13,22           14,07

13,25           14,10

13,30           14,14

13,33           14,17

13,36           14,20 13,40           14,23

13,45           14,28 13,52           14,35

14,00           14,40
	1.bus                 2. bus
12,30                13,15

12,37                13,22 

12,40                13,25

12,45                13,29

12,48                13,32

12,51                13,35

12,55                13,39

13,00                13,45

13,07                13,52

13,15                13,58           


